
SCRAMBLED EGGS ON BRIOCHE (V, GFA) 
                                                                       

ROASTED TOMATOES, AVOCADO & CHILLI ON BRIOCHE (V) GFA)     
                        

SMASHED AVOCADO & SMOKED SALMON ON BRIOCHE (GFA)
 

SAVOURY TART OF THE DAY (V) 
 

 

HG SAUSAGE & RED ONION MARMALADE SANDWICH
 

TOAST AND PRESERVES (V, VG WITHOUT BUTTER, GFA) 
                                                      

WARM SCONES WITH JAM AND CREAM (V)      
 

VEGAN RASPBERRY JAM CROISSANT (VG)
                                                     

                CROISSANT, PAC, PAR, ALMOND CROISSANT (V)                                                                   

SOMETHING SIMPLE

SOMETHING SUBSTANTIAL

PLEASE ASK YOUR SERVER OR SEE OUR SWEET COUNTER FOR
TODAY'S SELECTION OF DELICIOUS SWEET TREATS FROM THE

HUNGRY GUEST BAKERY.  

SOMETHING SWEET

*V - Vegetarian *GFA – Gluten Free Available *GF – Gluten Free *VG - Vegan
Please inform staff of any allergies or intolerances

FOOD

£6.95

£3.75

£4.50

£2.95

£2.95

£8.95

£8.95

£10.95

£11.95

£10.95

£9.95

£9.95

PIZZA
NDUJA, MOZZARELLA, PEQUILLO PEPPERS & BASIL 

 
 GRILLED COURGETTE, MOZZARELLA, RED ONION, OLIVES & BASIL (V)

 
4 TOPPINGS - BUILD YOUR OWN  

 

SCAN HERE TO LEARN MORE ABOUT WHAT'S
ON AT NEWLANDS HOUSE GALLERY AND
BOOK YOUR TICKETS TO OUR CURRENT
EXHIBITION (WALK-INS ALSO AVAILABLE) 

SANDWICHES & WRAPS 
 

CROQUE MONSIEUR (GFA)  
 

SALT BEEF, RED ONION MARMALADE & EMMENTAL TOASTIE (GFA)
 

TOMATO, MOZZARELLA & BASIL PESTO FOCACCIA  (V)
 

SMOKED CHICKEN, ASIAN SLAW & SRIRACHA MAYO WRAP
 

BEETROOT, GRILLED COURGETTE & HUMMUS WRAP (VG)

ADD SCRAMBLED EGG
 

ADD SMASHED AVOCADO 
 

ADD SMOKED CHICKEN  
                                                      

                              ADD SMOKED SALMON                                                        

£3.50

£4.00

£4.50

£6.00

£10.95

£9.95

£9.95

£9.95

£8.95

EXTRAS



PERONI 330ML  
GOODWOOD ST SIMONS LAGER
SILLY MOO CIDER
VALDEMOREDA, TEMPRANILLO
MANCURA MERLOT
VALDEMOREDA, MACABEO
MANCURA SAUVIGNON BLANC
NINA PINOT GRIGIO BLUSH
*125ML ALSO AVAILABLE ON REQUEST
NYETIMBER CUVÉE
PROSECCO 
WHITE WINE SPRITZER                                                                                    £7.05
APEROL SPRITZ                                                                                                £7.00

HOT DRINKS

Please inform staff of any allergies or intolerances 

COLD DRINKSDRINKS
LATTE 
AMERICANO 
CAPPUCCINO 
FLAT WHITE 
MACCHIATO
MOCHA 
DOUBLE ESPRESSO 
HOT CHOCOLATE 
BAILEYS HOT CHOCOLATE 
CHAI LATTE

EXTRA SHOT 

ADD CREAM & MARSHMALLOWS
ADD SYRUP SHOT

DAMMANN ENGLISH BREAKFAST, PEPPERMINT, EARL GREY,
GREEN TEA, CAMOMILE, DARJEELING 

ALTERNATIVE MILKS AVAILABLE: SOYA, OAT, COCONUT AND
ALMOND

DECAF ALSO AVAILABLE

FRESHLY SQUEEZED ORANGE JUICE 
RINGDEN FARM APPLE JUICE 
HIGHLAND SPRING WATER SPARKLING 
HIGHLAND SPRING WATER STILL 
HIGHLAND SPRING WATER LARGE SPARKLING 
HIGHLAND SPRING WATER LARGE STILL 
LIGHTLY SPARKLING RIGDEN FARM JUICES
COCA COLA OR DIET COCA COLA 
ICED COFFEE 

ALCOHOL

£3.50
£3.00
£3.50
£3.50 
£3.00
£4.00
£3.00  
£3.50 
£5.00
£3.75 

£2.00

£4.00
£3.00
£1.50
£1.50 
£2.75
£2.75
£3.50   
£3.00
£3.50

£4.75
£4.75
 £4.75

175ML/250ML - £5.50 /£6.50 /£18
175ML/250ML - £6.00 /£7.50 /£22
175ML/250ML - £5.50 /£6.50 /£18
175ML/250ML - £6.00 /£7.50 /£22
175ML/250ML - £5.30 /£7.50 /£22

125ML/375ML/750ML - £10.00/£28.00/£55.00
125ML/750ML - £7.50 /£25.00

 

£1.50
£1.00

£3.00

MILK SHAKES
SALTED CARAMEL
CHOCOLATE                                                                                             £4.50
VANILLA


