



PIZZA

SANDWICHES & WRAPS

SOMETHING SWEET

HG SAUSAGE & RED ONION MARMALADE SANDWICH	£6.95	112211	
TOAST AND PRESERVES (V, VG WITHOUT BUTTER, GFA)	£3.75	NDUJA, MOZZARELLA, PEQUILLO PEPPERS & BASIL	£10.95
WARM SCONES WITH JAM AND CREAM (V)	£4.50	GRILLED COURGETTE, MOZZARELLA, RED ONION, OLIVES & BASIL ($oldsymbol{V}$)	£9.95
VEGAN RASPBERRY JAM CROISSANT (VG)	£2.95	4 TOPPINGS - BUILD YOUR OWN	£9.95
CROISSANT, PAC, PAR, ALMOND CROISSANT (V)	£2.95		

SOMETHING SUBSTANTIAL

SCRAMBLED EGGS ON BRIOCHE (V, GFA)	£8.95	CROQUE MONSIEUR (GFA)	£10.95
ROASTED TOMATOES, AVOCADO & CHILLI ON BRIOCHE (V) GFA)	O & CHILLI ON BRIOCHE (V) GFA) £8.95 SALT BEEF, RED ONION MARMALADE & EMMENTAL TOASTIE (GF A		£9.95
SMASHED AVOCADO & SMOKED SALMON ON BRIOCHE (GFA)	£10.95	TOMATO, MOZZARELLA & BASIL PESTO FOCACCIA (V)	£9.95
SAVOURY TART OF THE DAY (V)	£11.95	SMOKED CHICKEN, ASIAN SLAW & SRIRACHA MAYO WRAP	£9.95
		BEETROOT, GRILLED COURGETTE & HUMMUS WRAP (VG)	£8.95

EXTRAS

ADD SCRAMBLED EGG	£3.50	
ADD SMASHED AVOCADO	£4.00	PLEASE ASK YOUR SERVER OR SEE OUR SWEET COUNTER FOR
ADD SMOKED CHICKEN	£4.50	TODAY'S SELECTION OF DELICIOUS SWEET TREATS FROM THE
ADD SMOKED SALMON	£6.00	HUNGRY GUEST BAKERY.

*V - Vegetarian *GFA - Gluten Free Available *GF - Gluten Free *VG - Vegan Please inform staff of any allergies or intolerances



HOT	DRINKS	

DRINKS

COLD DRINKS

LATTE	£3.50	FRESHLY SQUEEZED ORANGE JUIC	Ē	£4.00
AMERICANO	£3.00	RINGDEN FARM APPLE JUICE		£3.00
CAPPUCCINO	£3.50	HIGHLAND SPRING WATER SPARKL	ING	£1.50
FLAT WHITE	£3.50	HIGHLAND SPRING WATER STILL		£1.50
MACCHIATO	£3.00	HIGHLAND SPRING WATER LARGE	SPARKLING	£2.75
MOCHA	£4.00	HIGHLAND SPRING WATER LARGE	STILL	£2.75
DOUBLE ESPRESSO	£3.00	LIGHTLY SPARKLING RIGDEN FARM	LIGHTLY SPARKLING RIGDEN FARM JUICES	
HOT CHOCOLATE	£3.50	COCA COLA OR DIET COCA COLA		£3.00
BAILEYS HOT CHOCOLATE	£5.00	ICED COFFEE		£3.50
CHAI LATTE	£3.75			
EXTRA SHOT	£2.00	ALCOHOL		
	64.50	PERONI 330ML		£4.75
ADD CREAM & MARSHMALLOWS	£1.50	GOODWOOD ST SIMONS LAGER		£4.75
ADD SYRUP SHOT	£1.00	SILLY MOO CIDER		£4.75
DAMMANN ENGLISH BREAKFAST, PEPPERMINT, EARL GREY,	62.00	VALDEMOREDA, TEMPRANILLO	175ML/250ML - £5.50 /£6	.50 /£18
GREEN TEA, CAMOMILE, DARJEELING	£3.00	MANCURA MERLOT	175ML/250ML - £6.00 /£7	.50 /£22
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		VALDEMOREDA, MACABEO	175ML/250ML - £5.50 /£6	.50 /£18
ALTERNATIVE MULIC AVAILABLE COVA OAT COCOMUT AND		MANCURA SAUVIGNON BLANC	175ML/250ML - £6.00 /£7	.50 /£22
ALTERNATIVE MILKS AVAILABLE: SOYA, OAT, COCONUT AND		NINA PINOT GRIGIO BLUSH	175ML/250ML - £5.30 /£7	.50 /£22
ALMOND	*125ML ALSO AVAILABLE ON REQ		•	
DECAE ALCO AVAILABLE			ML/375ML/750ML - £10.00/£2	!8.00/£55.00
DECAF ALSO AVAILABLE			ML/750ML - £7.50 /£25.00	
		WHITE WINE SPRITZER		£7.05
		APEROL SPRITZ		£7.00

MILK SHAKES

SALTED CARAMEL CHOCOLATE VANILLA

£4.50

Please inform staff of any allergies or intolerances